714620

STATE OF MINNESOTA STATE OF MINNESOTA MAY 1 8 1960

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

ORVILLE L. FREEMAN

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

	William Piet.		COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SECOND STATE OF
Of	Hennepin	County, SENDS GR	EETING:
	Repo	sing especial trust and confidence in your prude	ence, integrity
and	ability I ha	we appointed you the said William Merlin, Munici	pal Judge for
- Tarapasaniani	for the Vill	lage of Plymouth, Hennepin County, Minnesota, ef	fective
	May 19, 1960	), Minnesota Laws 1959, Chapter 660, section 6.	subd. 5.
**************************************			
You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned			
-	sald Municip	al Juige	as aforesaid,
<del>e para kanada</del>		al Judge AVE AND TO HOLD the said office of said Municipa	
toge	то н		1 Judge
	TO H	AVE AND TO HOLD the said office of said Municipa	1 Judge d office
belo	TO Hother with all	AVE AND TO HOLD the said office of said Municipal	1 Judge d office sion shall be
belo by m	TO Hother with all nging, or by	AVE AND TO HOLD the said office of said Municipal the rights, powers, and emoluments to the said law in anywise appertaining, until this commiss	1 Judge d office sion shall be

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this Fighteenth day of May in the year of our Lord one thousand nine

hundred

hundred sixty the State the

By the Governor

Secretary of State

and of